Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Response_Date Problem Full Address Master_Incident Number  CAD Case Numbers

6/24/20 11:49 PM
6/24/20 11:09 PM
6/24/20 11:00 PM
6/24/20 10:51 PM
6/24/20 10:45 PM
6/24/20 10:24 PM
6/24/20 10:18 PM
6/24/20 10:10 PM
6/24/20 9:48 PM

6/24/20 9:47 PM

6/24/20 9:46 PM
6/24/20 9:38 PM
6/24/20 9:33 PM
6/24/20 9:08 PM
6/24/20 8:58 PM
6/24/20 8:51 PM
6/24/20 7:17 PM
6/24/20 7:10 PM

6/24/20 6:59 PM

6/24/20 6:01 PM
6/24/20 5:31 PM
6/24/20 4:37 PM
6/24/20 4:28 PM
6/24/20 3:57 PM
6/24/20 3:45 PM
6/24/20 3:01 PM
6/24/20 2:55 PM
6/24/20 2:50 PM
6/24/20 2:48 PM
6/24/20 2:45 PM

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance
Building Check
Assist Other Agency
Welfare Check
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Unverified Alarm
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Assist Other Agency
Unverified Alarm
Pedestrian Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Unverified Alarm
Welfare Check
Unverified Alarm
Informational

Leash Law Violation
Confined

Traffic Stop

Parking Complaint
Civil Assist

Traffic Enforcement
Theft

Hazard

Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Animal Phone Call
Extra Patrol

Area Check

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Corporate Cir / Corporate Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17822 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
525 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Poppy St/ W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1410 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
612 Virginia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

12th St/ Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
251 Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
12th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
312 Defrance Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

760 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06242020-0341946
06242020-0341902
06242020-0341888
06242020-0341877
06242020-0341868
06242020-0341841
06242020-0341833
06242020-0341821
06242020-0341783

06242020-0341784

06242020-0341788
06242020-0341774
06242020-0341762
06242020-0341722
06242020-0341706
06242020-0341695
06242020-0341552
06242020-0341546

06242020-0341511

06242020-0341418
06242020-0341358
06242020-0341246
06242020-0341227
06242020-0341159
06242020-0341137
06242020-0341035
06242020-0341018
06242020-0341004
06242020-0340999
06242020-0340991

GN20-002303



6/24/20 2:44 PM
6/24/20 2:43 PM
6/24/20 2:42 PM
6/24/20 2:33 PM
6/24/20 1:56 PM
6/24/20 1:52 PM
6/24/20 1:51 PM
6/24/20 1:47 PM
6/24/20 1:29 PM

6/24/20 1:24 PM

6/24/20 1:15 PM
6/24/20 1:14 PM
6/24/20 1:10 PM

6/24/20 1:05 PM

6/24/20 12:56 PM
6/24/20 12:33 PM
6/24/20 12:33 PM
6/24/20 12:30 PM

6/24/20 12:24 PM

6/24/20 12:23 PM
6/24/20 12:18 PM

6/24/20 12:17 PM

6/24/20 12:03 PM
6/24/20 12:03 PM
6/24/20 11:55 AM
6/24/20 11:21 AM
6/24/20 11:09 AM
6/24/20 10:51 AM
6/24/20 10:49 AM

Found Property
Info Medical (Law)
Ordinance Violation
Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
Parking Complaint
Advised PD

MVA Property
Damage
Abandoned Vehicle
Unwanted Party
Civil Assist

VIN

MVA Property
Damage

Civil Assist

Follow Up

Leash Law Violation
Confined

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Repo/Private TOW
Building Check
Repo/Private TOW

Golden Police Department
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720 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
927 HOMESTAKE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1612 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Washington St/ Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1515 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
229 CRAWFORD DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
303 Jackson Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18301 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1500 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

614 Boyd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

110 Ponderosa Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

109 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16655 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06242020-0340986
06242020-0340985
06242020-0340984
06242020-0340963
06242020-0340883
06242020-0340884
06242020-0340865
06242020-0340855
06242020-0340819

06242020-0340802

06242020-0340775
06242020-0340771
06242020-0340759

06242020-0340753

06242020-0340724
06242020-0340674
06242020-0340673
06242020-0340661

06242020-0340647

06242020-0340643
06242020-0340629

06242020-0340627

06242020-0340600
06242020-0340603
06242020-0340576
06242020-0340500
06242020-0340485
06242020-0340439
06242020-0340440

GN20-002302

GNZ20-002300

GN20-002299
GN20-002301

GNZ20-002298

GN20-002297



6/24/20 10:30 AM
6/24/20 10:28 AM
6/24/20 10:26 AM
6/24/20 10:21 AM
6/24/20 10:03 AM
6/24/20 10:00 AM
6/24/20 9:54 AM
6/24/20 9:51 AM
6/24/20 9:49 AM
6/24/20 9:48 AM
6/24/20 9:29 AM
6/24/20 9:18 AM
6/24/20 9:14 AM
6/24/20 9:14 AM
6/24/20 8:44 AM
6/24/20 8:34 AM
6/24/20 8:31 AM
6/24/20 8:25 AM
6/24/20 8:20 AM
6/24/20 8:18 AM
6/24/20 8:06 AM
6/24/20 8:02 AM
6/24/20 7:51 AM
6/24/20 7:31 AM
6/24/20 2:44 AM
6/24/20 12:11 AM

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Incident
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Follow Up
Informational

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Parking Complaint
Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Unwanted Party
Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
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4500 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1150 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 6TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1515 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

717 2ND ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17701 W 16 TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2315 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1224 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'23"n [ 105A°1324"w

110 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1107 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1111 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
305 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
419 SUNSET DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06242020-0340393
06242020-0340390
06242020-0340391
06242020-0340373
06242020-0340336
06242020-0340331
06242020-0340326
06242020-0340322
06242020-0340317
06242020-0340315
06242020-0340281
06242020-0340267
06242020-0340253
06242020-0340257
06242020-0340197
06242020-0340189
06242020-0340181
06242020-0340172
06242020-0340162
06242020-0340159
06242020-0340139
06242020-0340137
06242020-0340114
06242020-0340087
06242020-0339917
06242020-0339804

GN20-002296



